COLOC. NUM.

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ATLETA
MARLUCE
QUEIROZ
1313FERREIRA

LOUISE GOMES

1366DE FARIA
GRACA MELO
1125FERREIRA
GIULIA DE
SOUSA
1415MORAES
TAYNA
VELOSO
1414MORAES
MILENA SALES
1232FONSECA
ROSANGELA
TORRES
1384GOMES
LUCILIA MARIA
1201LIMA VIEIRA
ELIETE REIS
DO ESPIRITO
SANTO
1084BITENCOURT
ELIANE REIS
DO ESPIRITO
1081SANTO
IEDA A
1130SOARES
JACIRA
ESTRELA DE
1137ALMEIDA
ANAELTA
1017PINHO
CILEIDE
BORGES DOS
SANTOS
10480LIVEIRA
ANA ALVIRA
1015DE A NAZARE
JANUZIA
SOUZA
1140MENDES
VIVIANE
PEIXOTO
1303MOTTI
ALESSANDRA
MAGALHAES
1413S0UZA
THAIS FRANCO

SX.

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

1290PINHO SANTOSF

IDD.

FAIXA F.E

46F4049

29F0029

66F6099

19F0029

21F0029

29F0029

50F5059

55F5059

36F3039

36F3039

42F4049

46F4049

47F4049

33F3039

64F6099

45F4049

45F4049

48F4049

42F4049

EQUIPE

GERENCIAGRAM/PRO

CULTURA

1JUPITER

2

3JUPITER

2 DILU

1 REISFIT

2LEAL FIT

1CORRIDAS BAHIA

2CORRIDAS BAHIA

3JUPITER

3CORRIDAS BAHIA

2JUPITER

5 TRIACAO

6

7 ACQUACENTER

BRUTO LIQUIDO

00:32:5200:32:44
00:33:3400:32:39

00:34:3500:34:02

00:35:2900:33:21

00:35:2900:33:20

00:35:3400:34:09

00:35:5400:35:00

00:35:5600:34:32

00:36:2300:36:16

00:36:3000:36:26

00:36:3400:36:28

00:36:5500:36:49

00:37:2500:35:17

00:38:2900:38:21

00:38:3400:36:36

00:38:4600:37:40

00:39:0100:38:17

00:39:0600:38:23

00:39:2300:39:10



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

ANNE LYDSE
OLIVEIRA DE
1027CARVALHO  F

LUZANIA
BORGES DE
1207FREITAS F
SARA DOS

SANTOS
1278CAMPOS F
GESSIKA DA
CRUZ SANTOS
1118SILVA F
CREUZA DOS
1058SANTOS F
LEILA THAIS
PEREIRA DE
1187ALMEIDA F
CLAUDIANE
ALVES DE
SOUSA
1051CARVALHO  F
JEANE
OLIVEIRA
1353MAMONA F
JENOVA
SAMPAIO
1354ABREU F
MARCIA DOS
SANTOS SILVA
1211S0UZA F
CARMEM
GOMES
RABELO
1045SANTOS F
INGRED DOS
SANTOS
1132FERNANDES  F
ANGELA
1319PELOS F
CARLA COSTA
MOREIRA
10410LIVEIRA F
LORENA
ARAPIRACA
OLIVEIRA
1425PASSOS F
MARINA
SANTANA
1225ANDRADE ~ F
REJANE
MACHADO DA
1381SILVA F

35F3039

49F4049

48F4049

28F0029

52F5059

37F3039

46F4049

43F4049

29F0029

44F4049

44F4049

26F0029

53F5059

38F3039

36F3039

31F3039

41F4049

4 00:39:2600:38:56

8CORTESIA ANALISE 00:39:2900:38:38

9AFAC 00:39:4300:39:35

4CORRIDAS BAHIA  00:40:2600:39:54

3RUNNING BERIMBAU 00:41:0300:40:26

5CORRIDAS BAHIA  00:41:3400:32:33

10CORRIDAS BAHIA  00:43:0000:42:33

11 JACKSON BISPO 00:43:0100:42:50

5FIRST 00:43:1000:42:59

12NOVA GERACAO 00:43:4600:43:36

EQUIPE REAL
13CALCADOS 00:43:5100:43:33

6RUNNING BERIMBAU 00:43:5800:43:34

4CORPUS VITALLE 00:44:1300:43:38

6FIRST 00:44:1500:42:59

7 00:44:3600:42:39

8 MARINA PERSONAL 00:44:3700:42:53

14NIXON FERNANDES 00:44:4000:43:43



38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

REGIANE
COSTA
1256RIBEIRO
1126GRASI C NERI
REIJANE
FERREIRA DA
1258COSTA
JOSEANY
ALMEIDA
1156ARAUJO F
AUSENI DE
1037SENALIMA  F
ADRIANA
BARBOSA DA
1001SILVA F
VANESSA
1301BORGES SILVA F
NARA
CRISTINA
RODRIGUES
1397MATOS F
LECIA
MENEZES
SANTOS
1185S0UZA F
MARILEIDE S R
1370SANTIAGO  F
LUANA
SILVESTRE
MESQUITA
1194S0UZA F
MORGANA
TEIXEIRA LIMA
1375MASCARENHASF
JULIANA
MASCARENHAS
1362ASSIS F
ALESSANDRA
ALMEIDA
1008GOMES VIEIRA F
YASMIM
LISBOA
RODRIGUES
1311ESTEVES F
ADENILDE
GABRIEL DA
1147SILVA F
MARICLEIDE
1369PEREIRA LIMA F
DIRCE RAMBO
1073TELES F

m T

N

36F3039
34F3039

52F5059

40F4049

56F5059

41F4049

43F4049

41F4049

39F3039

45F4049

35F3039

43F4049

22F0029

38F3039

26F0029

48F4049

51F5059

55F5059

9
10JUPITER

CORTESIA CID
5DALTRO

CORTESIA

15PREFEITURA

6CORRIDAS BAHIA

16

17

18CORTESIA

11

19NIXON FERNANDES

12CORRIDAS BAHIA

20

13FOLEGO

TARTARUGAS DO
8ASFALTO
21NIXON FERNANDES
7NIXON FERNANDES

8JUPITER

00:44:4800:44:05
00:44:4800:43:59

00:44:5300:44:41

00:44:5400:44:41

00:44:5500:44:26

00:45:1200:44:39

00:45:2200:44:17

00:45:3300:45:21

00:45:3400:43:53

00:45:4300:44:46

00:45:4700:44:50

00:45:4900:44:17

00:45:4900:44:18

00:45:5000:44:49

00:46:1300:45:59

00:46:4500:45:37

00:46:5100:45:41

00:47:0400:46:16



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
70

71

72

JOSEFA DA
COSTA
1359SANTOS F
DANIELLE
OLIVEIRA
SANTIAGO
1067RANGEL F
LEILA ARAGAO
1186VELOSO F
ELILIAN DE
1339LIMASILVA  F
CRISTINA
MARINHO
1063SANTOS F
ADRIANA DE
SANTANA
1315SILVA F
DEISE
OLIVEIRA DA
1069SILVA F
REGINA MARIA
FREITAS
1257PEREIRA F
LUCIANE
CRISTINA
FELTRIN DE
11980LIVEIRA F
JUCIVANEA
BASTOS
MENEZES
1175NASCIMENTO F
DENISE
1333ALMEIDA F
NATHALIA
PESTANA
1235SILVA F
RUTH PINTO
CAMARAO
1273RIOS F
LISIAN
CAROLINE
LIMA ALVES
1192CARDOSO  F
568VIVIANE NERIS F
MARIA CARLA
TORRES E
1220TORRES F
MARIA ELZA
BARREIROS
419MESQUITA  F

61F6099

40F4049

30F3039

34F3039

37F3039

44F4049

36F3039

35F3039

45F4049

38F3039

36F3039

20F0029

38F3039

30F3039
36F3039

43F4049

46F4049

3NIXON FERNANDES 00:47:0700:46:00

22FIRST 00:47:2000:46:04
14FIRST 00:47:2100:46:05

15NIXON FERNANDES 00:47:5200:46:44

16RUNNING BERIMBAU 00:48:1300:47:43
CORREDORES DE
RUA DE

23ALAGOINHAS 00:48:4100:48:11

17RUNNING BERIMBAU 00:48:5600:48:29

18 TRIACAO 00:48:5800:48:42

24 ACQUACENTER 00:49:0300:48:38

19CORRIDAS BAHIA  00:49:0800:48:34

20 JACKSON BISPO 00:49:1000:47:17

EQUIPE REAL
9CALCADOS 00:49:1100:48:37
21 TRIACAO 00:49:1200:47:35
22FIRST 00:49:1600:47:57
23FIRST 00:49:1700:47:57
25 TRIACAO 00:49:1900:47:53
26 00:49:2300:48:52



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

KYZE
KAROLYNE
COSTA
1183MASCARENHASF
ROSEMEIRE
BITTENCOURT
PALMEIRA DA
1032SILVA F
SAANDJA
JANAINA DE
AZEVEDO
MATIAS
1385PAIXAO F
RAISA
CARVALHAL
1252SANTOS F
ADRIANA DA
SILVA
1002MASCARENHASF
DIANA
SANTIAGO
1071CARNEIRO F
RAFAELA
CEDRAZ
1380CARNEIRO F
LUCIANA
SANTOS M
1197BARRETO F
LUCIANA
GONCALVES
1196DE SOUZA F
MILENA FREIRE
1231FALCAO F
JUCILENE DO
SACRAMENTO
1361CONCEICAO F
JANILDA VIEIRA
1138A MARQUES F
QEILLA
MAGALHAES
MERCES
1248SARAIVA F
SUELI DA
SILVA SOUZA
1429LIMA F
FERNANDA
DUTRA DE
1101SANTANA F
TIANNA
CAROLINA
872CALDAS F

27F0029

40F4049

34F3039

30F3039

49F4049

31F3039

29F0029

43F4049

36F3039

36F3039

33F3039

59F5059

32F3039

52F5059

28F0029

34F3039

10

00:49:2600:47:54

27 CORTESIA RICARDO 00:49:2600:48:41

24

25

28JUPITER

EQUILIBRIUM

26FUNCIONAL

11

29JUPITER

27AQUATICA TEAM

28FIRST

29ATIVIDA CLUB RUN

9JUPITER

30

10

12CORREMUV

31FIRST

00:49:2700:48:41

00:49:2700:48:41

00:49:2800:48:02

00:49:3200:48:50

00:49:3200:48:51

00:50:0300:49:22

00:50:1100:48:49

00:50:1300:49:10

00:50:2700:49:43

00:50:3400:49:09

00:50:4500:49:33

00:50:5300:50:48

00:51:0100:49:18

00:51:0600:50:05



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104
105

106

MILLE LISBOA
FERNANDEZ
1233NEVES F
LUDYMILLA

SMERA PINTO
763SANTANA F
SILVIA
AZEVEDO
1285MASCARENHASF
EDNA
1337MOREIRAPIO F
ROGERILDA DA
1266SILVA BORGES F
LAYANE
CEDRAZ
OLIVEIRA
1418FONSECA F
ADINA
SAMPAIO DE
591CARVALHO F
CINTHIA
CARDOSO
1049MUNDURUCA F
MARTA CAMILA
1372M A SANTOS F
MILENA
DANTAS
1230ARAUJO NUNESF
MARIA SUELY
1223SOUZA F
CARMELIA
SANTOS DOS
1044MERCES F
LAIS BREDA
MASCARENHAS
1184SOUZA F
CAMILA
SANTOS
1040MERCES F
JAQUELINE
LEITE SILVA
1141FALCAO F
MARIA
GRACIETE
SILVA
1407FAGUNDES F
1038BEL ANDRADE F
AMANDA
MASCARENHAS
1012ASSIS F

40F4049

40F4049

50F5059

62F6099

29F0029

37F3039

33F3039

42F4049

34F3039

37F3039

55F5059

45F4049

22F0029

40F4049

43F4049

52F5059
46F4049

27F0029

30JUPITER 00:51:0900:49:43

31JUPITER 00:51:0900:49:43

11 ACQUACENTER 00:51:4800:51:23

4 CORTESIA RICARDO 00:52:0700:51:31

13FIRST 00:52:1900:49:58
32FIRST 00:52:4600:51:32
33 00:53:0100:51:09
32JUPITER 00:53:0500:52:08
34FIRST 00:53:1200:51:56
35JUPITER 00:53:2200:52:33

12JUPITER 00:53:3600:52:08
33RUNNING BERIMBAU 00:53:3900:51:51
14 00:53:4000:52:06

34RUNNING BERIMBAU 00:53:4000:51:46

35ATIVIDA CLUB RUN 00:53:5300:53:08

13ATIVIDA 00:53:5400:53:08
36 CORRE QUE CURA 00:53:5900:52:17

15 00:53:5900:52:20



MARILIA
VANINA

107 1224GOMES F 40F4049 37 CORRE QUE CURA 00:54:0000:52:18
MAYRA DE
LIMA
CERQUEIRA

108  1229SILVA F 41F4049 38XIKOPC 00:54:1700:53:51
JOSEFA MARIA

109 1360DE JESUS F 47F4049 39NIXON FERNANDES 00:54:2800:53:15
GRAZIELI
ATHAYDES

110 1127LEAL F 34F3039 36 00:54:3000:54:12
THALITA
CLIMACO DE

111  1388ARAUJO F 32F3039 37NIXON FERNANDES 00:54:3000:53:16
JESSICA FRAGA

112 1144DE OLIVEIRA F 30F3039 38JUPITER 00:54:4600:53:12
ANA LUCIA
GOMES DA

113 1019SILVA F 53F5059 14 EQUIPE ERGOGEN 00:54:5000:53:25
GILVANIA DE S DESCONTO

114 11230LIVEIRA F 50F5059 15HUMBERTINHO 00:54:5700:54:17
VALESKA
VALVERDE

115 1300CARVALHO F 46F4049 40FIRST 00:55:0700:53:52
SUANE
SANTOS DE

116  1288JESUS F 44F4049 41 ACQUACENTER 00:55:2300:54:46
CHEILIANE
FERREIRA DE

117  1047PAIVA F 42F4049 42 ACQUACENTER 00:55:3900:55:23
KEILA
CRISTINA
COSTA

118 1398BARROS F 33F3039 39 00:55:4400:55:30
FLAVIA
CARVALHO

119  1399CAMPOS F 46F4049 43 00:55:4400:55:30
CLEUDINIZ DA
COSTA ARAUJO TARTARUGAS DO

120 1056NUNES F 42F4049 44ASFALTO 00:56:3500:55:44
SUSAN
FRANCIS LEITE

121  1289ALMEIDA F 43F4049 45FIRST 00:56:3700:55:23
MARCELA DE

122 401FREITAS PINTO F 38F3039 40 (75) 992690314 00:56:3700:55:23
KARINE DE
ALMEIDA LIMA

123 1179BARROS F 30F3039 41 00:56:4400:56:26
SANDRA
CRISTINA A

124 1420FARIAS F 49F4049 46 00:56:4400:56:19



125

126

127
128

129

130

131

132

133

134

BRENDA
SANTANA
1322SILVA
CATIARA
OLIVEIRA
MELLO
1046AFONSO
MARIANA
SANTOS
1221ALMEIDA

F

1276SANDRA LIMA F

DEYBE

CAROLINE
RODRIGUES

1419DA CRUZ LIMA F

NEREIDA
1238VIEIRA

F

1021ANDREA BRITOF

ROSALIA
ARAUJO
1270MATOS
SUEDER
SANTANA
1403SILVA
ROZECI
SANTANA
1406SILVA

18F0029

42F4049

47F4049
32F3039

33F3039

36F3039

44F4049

62F6099

39F3039

61F6099

16 00:57:2000:55:44

47 00:57:2300:56:00

48RUNNING BERIMBAU 00:58:1300:56:21

42 01:00:3200:58:36
43 01:01:1901:00:32
44 RUNNEReFITNESS 01:01:3501:01:16
49 FLASH 01:02:1201:01:51
ROSALIA ARAUJO
5MATOS 01:02:3601:00:36
45ATIVIDA 01:07:4801:07:02
6ATIVIDA 01:10:0201:09:15



